



# Bill Johnston Grand Prix - Leg 2

## Putney Leisure Centre

### London



12 May 2019

### Detailed Results

7.0.3.0

#### Group 4 - F Girls (7 & Under)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Alice Morsky (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	35.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	54.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	74.00	
<b>2 Jemima Appleton (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	36.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	52.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	70.50	
<b>3 Ariana Nikpay (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	33.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	51.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	68.00	
<b>4 Elektra Devonport (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	32.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	49.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	66.00	

#### Group 4 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	42.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	60.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	83.50	
<b>2 Roxy Clapper (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	37.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	58.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	79.50	
<b>3 Elena Smith-Delgado (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	39.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	58.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	77.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 4 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Rose McVeigh (2011) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	23.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	40.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	59.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	76.50	
<b>5 Olivia Martin (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	38.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	56.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	74.00	
<b>6= Kira Drost (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	36.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	53.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	71.00	
<b>6= Grace Allan (2011) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	35.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	52.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	71.00	
<b>6= Rose Conday (2010) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	35.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	53.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	71.00	
<b>6= Lani Haigh (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	36.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	52.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	71.00	
<b>10 Francesca Rose James (2011) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	34.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	49.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	67.50	
<b>11 Amélie Spooner (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	7.0					17.5	17.50	35.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	50.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	66.50	
<b>12 Reika Hashimoto (2011) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	33.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	48.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	63.50	

## Group 4 - D Girls (10/11)

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Poppy Cranmer (2009) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	34.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.0					21.0	21.00	55.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	77.50	
<b>2 Sophia Fucilla (2008) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	37.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	57.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	74.00	
<b>3 Katie Hand (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	36.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	52.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	70.00	

#### Group 4 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Izabella Fucilla (2006) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	43.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	65.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.5					19.5	19.50	84.50	
<b>2 Defne James (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	38.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	55.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	77.50	

#### Group 4 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Mia Carless (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	38.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	61.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	82.50	

#### Group 4 - F Boys (7 & Under)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Angus Biggam (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	33.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	48.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	69.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 4 - F Boys (7 & Under)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Victor Burke (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	35.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	50.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	64.50	

## Group 4 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1= Harry Burley (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	38.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	55.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	73.50	
<b>1= Mattias England (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	37.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	55.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	73.50	
<b>3 Heath Cassidy (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	37.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	54.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	72.50	
<b>4 Maël Chereau (2011) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	32.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	50.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	68.50	
<b>5 Spencer Shiels (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	17.00	36.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	50.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	67.50	
<b>6= William Ewels (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	16.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	17.00	33.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	49.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	65.50	
<b>6= Finley Weir (2011) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	33.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	14.00	47.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	65.50	

## Group 4 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 4 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Luke Dant (2009) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	4.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	33.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	54.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	71.50	
<b>2 Frank Harrop (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	31.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	50.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	65.50	

## Group 4 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ryan Watson (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	38.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	57.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	73.50	

## Group 3 - F Girls (7 & Under)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Bailey Graham (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	33.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	54.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	71.50	
<b>2 Olivia Hagberg (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	33.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	51.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	67.50	

## Group 3 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	14.00	14.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	7.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	36.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	57.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	76.50	
<b>2 Leyla Jelbaoui (2011) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	33.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	55.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	74.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 3 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Nancy Kasperkowicz (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	55.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	74.00	
<b>4 Lara Roddy (2010) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	51.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	69.00	

## Group 3 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	62.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	81.00	
<b>2 Libby Seage (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	41.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	61.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	79.50	
<b>3 Erin Roddy (2008) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	36.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	17.50	54.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	19.00	73.00	
<b>4= Edith Humphrey (2008) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	51.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	72.00	
<b>4= Hattie Kravetz (2009) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	54.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	72.00	
<b>6 Alice West (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	36.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	55.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	71.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 3 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 Millie Kirk (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	52.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	71.00	
<b>8 Xenia Laricheva (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	34.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	51.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	70.50	
<b>9= Luna Cabral (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	33.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	48.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	65.00	
<b>9= Alexandra Hawtrey (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	4.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	14.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	33.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	48.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	65.00	

## Group 3 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Lowri Cawdell (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	40.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	60.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	78.50	
<b>2 Amber Edington (2007) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	32.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	51.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	72.00	
<b>3 Ella Chandler (2007) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	36.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	54.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	71.50	
<b>4 Leena Patel (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	33.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	50.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	69.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 3 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 Lulu Napolitano (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	33.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.0					17.5	17.50	50.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	68.50	
<b>6 Ailbhe Shields (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	13.50	29.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	47.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	66.50	
<b>7 Elizabeth Tsoy (2006) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	14.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	29.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	46.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	66.00	

## Group 3 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Bella Napolitano (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	45.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	64.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	82.50	
<b>2 Daisy McLellan (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	42.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	63.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	82.00	
<b>3 Alice Ross (2004) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	35.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	55.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	74.00	
<b>4 Indigo Wolf-Garraway (2005) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	36.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	55.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	72.00	
<b>5 Yasmin Licata (2005) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	30.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	47.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	63.50	

## Group 3 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





## Group 3 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	8.0					19.5	19.50	38.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.5					20.5	20.50	59.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	75.00	
<b>2 Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	34.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.0					17.0	17.00	51.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	69.50	
<b>3 Reuben Young (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	18.50	34.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	52.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	4.5					16.0	16.00	68.50	
<b>4 Dylan Lavender (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	33.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	49.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	65.50	
<b>5 Julien Brourhant (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	17.50	36.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	12.00	48.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	15.00	63.50	

## Group 3 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jamie McGrath (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	43.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	4.5					18.0	18.00	61.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	79.50	
<b>2 Victor Bogunia (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0					21.5	21.50	40.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	56.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	77.00	
<b>3 Leon Barc (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	6.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	33.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	17.50	50.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	68.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 3 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Benjamin Kinnison (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	34.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	50.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	4.5					16.5	16.50	67.00	
<b>5 George Edington (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	29.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	47.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	65.50	
<b>6 Niall Everest (2009) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	12.50	27.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	45.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	65.00	

## Group 3 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Oliver Reid (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	57.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	73.00	
<b>2 Liam Cawdell (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	32.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	52.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	72.00	
<b>3 Orson Wolf-Garraway (2007) -- South West London Diving</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	34.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	53.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	70.50	
<b>4 George Maudgil (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	50.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	67.50	
<b>5 Samuel Garnett (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	5.0	4.5					16.5	16.50	52.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	67.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 3 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 Ethan Jones (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	17.00	32.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	47.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	16.50	63.50	
<b>7 Jake Burley (2007) -- South West London Diving</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	32.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.0					14.5	14.50	46.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	61.50	

## Group 3 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Fjodors Aleksejevs (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	35.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	51.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	67.50	
<b>2 Zac Haydon (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	16.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	50.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	66.50	
<b>3 Oleksi Arsientiev (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	14.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	31.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	12.00	43.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	57.50	

## Group 2 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rannie Jones (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	7.0	7.0					19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	25.60	54.10	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	76.90	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.0					20.0	26.00	102.90	
<b>2 Rosie Kanerick (2010) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	27.00	54.30	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	79.50	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	102.60	
<b>3 Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	25.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	25.50	51.40	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	76.60	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	25.20	101.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 2 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Harper Heath (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	25.20	25.20	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	44.20	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	21.00	65.20	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	22.40	87.60	
<b>5 Saule Ruike (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	41.80	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.0					20.0	24.00	65.80	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	17.55	83.35	

## Group 2 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Daniella Sim (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	30.00	30.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.5	6.5					17.5	28.00	58.00	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	23.40	81.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	110.80	
<b>2 Amelia Patel (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	33.00	33.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	53.25	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	77.85	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	28.00	105.85	
<b>3 Beatrice Ratti (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	20.40	20.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	21.75	42.15	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	25.80	67.95	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	92.45	
<b>4 Rebecca Collins (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	21.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	24.00	45.70	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	68.50	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	21.00	89.50	
<b>5 Esme Newall (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	17.40	17.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	40.65	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	64.05	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	89.25	

## Group 2 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Lottie Young (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	21.00	21.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	28.70	49.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	31.45	81.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	29.60	110.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 2 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Katie Proudlove (2006) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.0	7.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	45.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	26.25	72.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	32.80	104.95	
<b>3 Lottie Webster (2006) -- South West London Diving</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	27.00	27.00	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	24.70	51.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	27.75	79.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	24.00	103.45	
<b>4 Ella Brynes (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	24.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	28.70	52.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	23.20	75.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	23.25	99.15	
<b>5 Olivia Kravetz (2007) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	7.5					19.5	23.40	23.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.5					20.0	28.00	51.40	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	19.50	70.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	24.00	94.90	
<b>6 Daisy Symons (2006) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	23.80	45.40	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	64.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	21.75	85.75	

## Group 2 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Aina West (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	7.0	7.5					20.0	24.00	24.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	45.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	25.50	70.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	14.50	85.00	

## Group 2 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Max Harvard-Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	22.20	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0					20.5	20.50	42.70	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	67.30	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	26.00	93.30	
<b>2 Phoenix Graham (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	41.40	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	25.20	66.60	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	24.50	91.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 2 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Kaden Nelson-Gursoy (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	39.80	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	6.0					20.5	24.60	64.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	24.50	88.90	

## Group 2 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Nelson Djoumessi Bazzard (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	23.20	48.80	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	74.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	25.90	99.90	
<b>2 Sofian Shaukat (2008) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	4.5					12.0	16.80	16.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.5	5.0					14.5	21.75	38.55	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	64.35	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	86.75	
<b>3 Jamie Allan (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	23.10	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	42.60	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	63.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	84.00	

## Group 2 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Matthew Glynn (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	20.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	42.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	28.70	70.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	21.00	91.80	
<b>2 Sam Needham (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	22.20	22.20	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	43.90	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	24.50	68.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	23.20	91.60	
<b>3 Ernest Bejenaru (2007) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	19.60	40.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	27.30	67.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	90.50	
<b>4 Thomas Wasserman (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	4.5					17.5	24.50	44.90	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	64.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	87.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 2 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 Otto Fung (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	25.20	46.80	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	65.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	21.00	86.40	
<b>6 Edan Everest (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	18.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	39.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	22.40	61.40	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	81.40	
<b>7 Castor Warrilow (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club</b>													
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	17.40	17.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	41.20	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	17.55	58.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	20.80	79.55	

## Group 2 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rayanne Arab (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	25.50	55.10	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	25.20	80.30	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	22.40	102.70	
<b>2 Khalil Zangana (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	27.20	27.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	28.80	56.00	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	77.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	23.10	100.10	
<b>3 Joe O'Sullivan (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	26.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	31.20	57.55	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	77.35	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	98.35	

## Group 1 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Winnie Griffiths (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	23.25	23.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	26.40	49.65	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	72.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	21.70	94.60	

## Group 1 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Georgina Seath (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	31.50	31.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 1 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	24.75	56.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	84.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	21.60	105.85	

## Group 1 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Emer Brownleader (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	30.40	30.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	28.80	59.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	39.90	99.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	31.50	130.60	
<b>2 Paige Jordan (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.0					21.0	33.60	33.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	60.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	33.30	93.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	118.40	
<b>3 Tilly Malik (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	25.50	49.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	71.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	35.10	107.00	
<b>4 Fiona Pabst (2006) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	25.60	25.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	52.60	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	24.75	77.35	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	20.15	97.50	

## Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Charlotte Gowers (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	36.10	36.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	27.00	63.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	29.60	92.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	33.75	126.45	
<b>2 Natasha Ridley Richardson (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	32.30	32.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	31.50	63.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	92.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	28.50	121.10	
<b>3 Emma King (2003) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	30.00	30.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	25.20	55.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	30.60	85.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	32.80	118.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





## Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Ruya Kaneko (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	23.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	22.95	46.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	69.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	93.20	

## Group 1 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Gethin Davies (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	24.05	24.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	22.50	46.55	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	27.30	73.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	103.45	

## Group 1 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	30.40	30.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	26.40	56.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5					12.0	26.40	83.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.0	5.5					17.0	37.40	120.60	
<b>2 Lewis Gordon (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	27.20	52.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	30.60	83.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	4.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	107.00	

## Group 1 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Finn Heath (2007) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	28.00	28.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	25.20	53.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	32.00	85.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	7.0					19.0	28.50	113.70	
<b>2 Felix Saly (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	50.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	5.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	80.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	104.45	
<b>3 Joe Anderson (2007) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	50.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.5					14.0	22.40	72.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	30.40	102.80	

## Group 1 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Caleb Beer (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0				12.5	20.00	20.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	27.20	47.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0				20.0	32.00	79.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.5				18.0	34.20	113.40	
<b>2 Ben Merrett (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	27.20	27.20	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5				13.5	27.00	54.20	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	18.20	72.40	
201A	Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	6.0				15.5	29.45	101.85	
<b>3 Sam Fryer (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club</b>													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	27.20	27.20	
202A	Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5				15.0	25.50	52.70	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	20.15	72.85	
302C	Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.5				14.5	24.65	97.50	

## Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Team BCDC 3 -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
10B	Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	17.00	17.00	
20A	Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	19.50	36.50	
20A	Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	25.90	62.40	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	5.0	7.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	40.70	103.10	
<b>2 Team SWLD 3 -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B	Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	19.50	19.50	
20A	Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	19.00	38.50	
20A	Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		18.0	25.20	63.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.0	24.00	87.70	
<b>3 Team HA -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
10B	Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5		20.0	20.00	20.00	
20A	Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	38.00	
20C	Back Line-up	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		19.0	24.70	62.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	21.75	84.45	
<b>4 Team ASC -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
10B	Forward Line-up	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		14.0	14.00	14.00	
20A	Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		19.5	19.50	33.50	
10A	Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	21.00	54.50	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	28.70	83.20	
<b>5 Team BCDC 1 -- Barnet Cophall Diving Club</b>													
10B	Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	21.50	
20A	Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		18.0	18.00	39.50	
20A	Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.0	25.20	64.70	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	18.20	82.90	
<b>6 Team SWLD 2 -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B	Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	15.50	15.50	
20A	Back Line-up	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	16.00	31.50	
10C	Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	20.40	51.90	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	81.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 Team SWLD 1 -- South West London Diving</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	37.00	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			13.5	16.20	53.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	81.20	
<b>8 Team BCDC 2 -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club</b>													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	16.50	37.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			14.0	19.60	56.60	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	78.70	

## Masters - Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Katie Bell (1966) -- South West London Diving</b>													
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	34.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	73.20	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	109.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	143.40	
<b>2 Athena Odyessa-Suther (2002) -- Amersham Swimming Club</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	25.90	56.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	28.90	85.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	117.60	
<b>3 Rebecca Bishop (1992) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	25.35	25.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	59.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	27.30	86.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	114.40	
<b>4 Angela McMillan (1974) -- Dacorum Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	45.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	72.55	
202A Back Somersault	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	103.15	

## Masters - Male

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Adam Brandt (2001) -- South West London Diving</b>													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	30.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	69.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	102.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	146.30	
<b>2 Tom Griffiths -- South West London Diving</b>													
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	22.95	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	44.55	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	71.55	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	93.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

